sparkshape.de1
Produktbezeichnung / product name				    SparkShape MasterSeries N° 01 PARIS S
Farbtemperatur / color temperature					     2.700 K		  3.000 K		  4.000 K
Lichtstrom / luminous flux						      2.700 K		  3.000 K		  4.000 K
	 Indirekt / indirect						         822  lm		      871  lm		   1.018  lm
	 Direkt / direct						        1.063 lm		     1.181 lm		 1.299   lm
	 Lichtkante / illuminated edge				         122 lm		      133  lm	     149    lm
	 Gesamt / total	 				                        2.010 lm		  2.180 lm		   2.470 lm

This product contains light sources
with energy efficiency class G and F.
Bestellinformationen / order information
Oberfläche / surface     gentle dark
CTT GTINLichtstrom /
luminous flux
Artikelnummer /
item number
2.700 K 2.010  lm AMB-1-SPS-MS-PS2G 4262435620093
3.000 K 2.180  lm AMB-1-SPS-MS-PS3G 4262435620109
4.000 K 2.470  lm AMB-1-SPS-MS-PS4G 4262435620116
Oberfläche / surface     champagne
CTT GTINLichtstrom /
luminous flux
Artikelnummer /
item number
2.700 K 2.010 lm AMB-1-SPS-MS-PS2C 4262435620000
3.000 K 2.180  lm AMB-1-SPS-MS-PS3C 4262435620017
4.000 K 2.470  lm AMB-1-SPS-MS-PS4C 4262435620024
Downloads
Montageanleitung /
mounting instructions
Lichttechnische Daten /